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LWL-Patchkabel,  DIGITUS 55178

11006217DK-2631-10orange 10,0 mStecker - SteckerLC Duplex - 2 x ST

11006215
11006216

DK-2631-01
DK-2631-02

orange
orange

  1,0 m
  2,0 m

Stecker - Stecker
Stecker - Stecker

LC Duplex - 2 x ST
  

LWL-Patchkabel OM1, 62,5 / 125 my

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

FarbeLängeAnschlussTypProdukt

LWL Patchkabel, LC-Duplex Stecker - 2 x ST, OM1

LWL Patchkabel,  LC-Duplex  Stecker  - 2 x ST, OM1
• Multimode
• Duplexkabel
• Keramik Ferrule
• Kabeldurchmesser: 3 mm
• Kabeltyp: I-VH 2G62,5 125 my
• 2-faserig
• Kabelfarbe: orange


